CAPITAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BHUBANESWAR

Refl No: CEC/Notice/514/2024 Date: 27/11/2024

NOTICE

This is to inform all staff and students that the bus will ply from Rasulgarh at
7.30 AM from tomorrow. All the Bus goers are requested to reach the stoppage
before the time to avoid miss the bus.

2 Vani Vihar 07.32 A.M

3 Acharaya Vihar 07.34 AM
q Jaydev Vihar 07.36 AM
5 CRP 07.39 A.M
6 Jaleswar Mandir 07.40 AM

7 Fire station 07.44 A.M
8 Baramunda 07.46 A.M
9 Khandagiri 07.48 AM
10 Kalinga Vihar 07.51 A.m
11 Tamando 07.55 A.M
12 Janla 07.58 A.m
13 Khordha By Pass 08.13 AM
14 Collector Office Khordha 08.30 AM
15 College 08.45 A.M

Copy To: Chairman/All Faculties/ All students/ Notice Board /Guard file.

Qg 0. W

Principal

Capital Engineering College,

Bhubaneswar
Principal

Capital Engineering Coliege

Ehubaneswar




